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Stock/Hunter 
Hanging On The Details Heidi Ebner 159497 HU 90 8

CMF Single Sensation Elsie Brown 107720 HU 40

Wow Im Charismatic Sondrea Garcia 158161 HU 31 13

EPR Simply Fabulous Jean Garcia 152938 HU 27 25

Miss Hanna Button Cathy Cooke 152818 ST 10 8

Envy My Moonlite Kalah Hedlund 150728 ST 7 10

Special Impulse Tina Johnson 151359 ST 4

Invite After Dark Shelby Taylor 155217 ST 30

O Whata Lazy Asset Sondrea Garcia ST 18

Kiss N Tell Fella Elizabeth Strait 148183 ST

Im A Lil Bit Fancy Teri Blair 158787 ST 14

Never Go Out of Style Lydia Meadows 148918 HU 12

Whos Cry N Now Lucca Merlino 152708 ST 15

A Heavenly Impulse Emily Morris 148780 ST 24

Saddle/ Pleasure
Go Bey Bee Go Angela Nemjo SA 63 14

Tuhotmidun Eclipse Maddox Swenson PL 45

Johny Infamous Marianne Warland PL 40 36

Pony
AGS American Girl Judy Jackson 147695 34 6

I Don't Wanna Grow Up Anne Monteith 155039 8

Mini A
Black Mountain Acapella Sarah Irwin 110 33

Mighty Leonardo Da Mini Stephanie Kuo 163366 32

Mini B
Loomis AJ Eddie Lena Sharon Zucker 163457 95 22

Americas Most Wanted Mary Jolma 156801 76 10

PF Take A Solid Look Anne Monteith 48

LM Hawks KodaKrome Lisa Hopper 146334 38 14

Solid
Destiny FCA Claire Curnow 13

Toucha Ambition Sondrea/Teri Blair 156760 PL 7

Utility Horse
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AMATEUR
AM ~~ ST/HU - 19-39

You C Me Lopin Suzanne Wynn 144645 190

Whata Total Diva Ashley Snoey 156904 190

Invite After Dark Shelby Taylor 155217 ST 92

Envy My Moonlite Kalah Hedland 150728 ST 23

Whos Cry N Niw Lucca Merlino 152708 18

AM ~~ ST/HU - 40 and Over

Im A Lil Bit Fancy Teri Blair 158787 ST 169

Hanging On The Details Heidi Ebner 159497 HU 145

Invite After Dark Sharon Hedlund ST 34

AM ~~ SA/PL

Johnny Infamous Marianne Warland 92

Go Bey Bee Go Angela Nemjo 63

AM ~~ Mini/Pony

Black Mountain Acapella Sarah Irwin Mini 84

I Don't Wanna Grow Up Anne Monteith 155039 Pony 54

AGS American Girl Judy Jackson Pony 4

AM ~~ Solid

Youth ST/HU 13 & Under

Youth ST/HU 14-18

A Heavenly Impulse Emily Morris 78

Youth Solid 18 & U ~ Solid

Youth SA/PL

Tuhotmidun Eclipse Maddox Swenson 32

Youth Pony/Mini

Americas Most Wanted Mary Jolma 22

Novice Youth 18 & Under

Destiny FCA Claire Curnow 32

Solid Novice Amateur 

Touched By A Miracle Lauren Wright 20

Novice Amateur

Whos Cry N Now Lucca Merlino 20

Walk/Trot - Youth

Never Go Out of Style Lydia Meadows 178

One Roan Asset Emma Peters 131

Walk/Trot - Amateur

Special Impulse Tina Johnson 125
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Wow Ima Loper Donna Edwards 82

Kiss My Rosey Assets Carrie Nichols 45

Touched By A Miracle Kamie McDowell 42

OTAB Walk/Trot

The Missing Lynx Lillian Cicciarella 70

I Don’t Wanna Grow Up Anne Monteith 59

PF Take A Solid Look Anne Monteith 56

PF Hey Good Lookin Kaylee Sperry 54

Kiss My Rosey Assets Carrie Nichols 36

One Roan Asset Emma Peters 30

Touched By A Miracle Kamie McDowell 25

Custom Randee Michelle Fanning 20

Special Impulse Tina Johnson 19

Touched By A Miracle Lauren Wright 13

Loomis A Eddie Lena Sharon Zucker 12

Cinchulee Michelle Fanning 9

Wow Ima Loper Erin Schoolcraft 7

O Whata Lazy Asset Sondrea Garcia 6

Never Go Out of Style Lydia Meadows 4

OTAB Open

Mighty Leonardo Da Mini Stephanie Kuo 41

Whos Cry N Now Lucca Merlino 37

A Heavenly Impulse Emily Morris 27

Whata Total Diva Ashley Snoey 21

Custom Randee Michelle Fanning 12

The Missing Lynx Lillian Cicciarella 9

Special Impulse Tina Johnson 4

Performance Ranch Horse

Ranch Riding Solid Horse

Custom Randee Michelle Fanning 43

The Missing Lynx Lillian Cicciarella 8

Youth Ranch Riding

The Missing Lynx Lillian Cicciarella 12

Leadline & Pee Wee Driving

You C Me Lopin Colt Wynn 8


